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1 a Ziegler Elias 10.00
+ Hess Lorenz 10.00

1 b Wyss Sven * 10.00
+ Wallimann Remo * 10.00

1 c Würsch Lars * 10.00
+ Andermatt Reto * 10.00

1 d von Ah Markus 10.00
+ Widmer Simon 10.00

1 e Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Severin 10.00

1 f Van Messel Noe ** 10.00
+ Bürli Roger ** 10.00

1 g Theiler Nils * 10.00
+ Suter Joel * 10.00

1 h Rohrer Ueli ** 10.00
+ Müller Luca ** 10.00

1 i Reichmuth Andre (2009) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 10.00

1 j Nussbaumer Mirco 10.00
+ Bullakaj Benhard 10.00

1 k Näpflin Urs 10.00
+ Nay Kyron 10.00

1 l Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 10.00

1 m Kretz Marius 10.00
+ von Atzigen Simon (2008) 10.00

1 n Kiser Markus 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Dominik 10.00

1 o Jauch Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

1 p Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00
+ Egli Benno 10.00

1 q Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Burch Patrick (2009) 10.00

1 r Herger Flavio 10.00
+ Imboden Lars (2007) 10.00

1 s Heinzer Lukas ** 10.00
+ Troxler Jonas ** 10.00

1 t Gisler Lukas 10.00
+ Hess Kobi 10.00

1 u Felder Ivan 10.00
+ Neuhaus David 10.00

1 v Ettlin Stefan ** 10.00
+ Schmutz Simon ** 10.00

1 w Dobler Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

1 x Buchmann Moritz * 10.00
+ Ettlin Martin * 10.00

1 y Bucher Roman 10.00
+ Pfyl Reto 10.00

1 z Bucher André * 10.00
+ Thierstein Marco * 10.00

1 aa Bissig Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 ab Bieri Manuel 10.00
+ Eberli David (2008) 10.00

1 ac Baumberger Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 ad Auf der Maur Alex 10.00
+ Kathriner Severin 10.00

2 a Zanini David 9.75
+ Waser David 9.75

2 b Widmer Thomas 9.75
+ Bissig Luc (2007) 9.75

2 c Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Epp Fabian (2009) 9.75

2 d Trachsel Nick (2008) 9.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

2 e Suter Manuel 9.75
+ Zumstein Dominik (2008) 9.75

2 f Suter Beat * 9.75
+ Mehr Lars * 9.75

2 g Schmidli André 9.75
+ Flüeler Jeremias 9.75

2 h Scheuber Ivo (2008) 9.75
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75

2 i Scherrer Fabian ** 9.75
+ Bucher Christian ** 9.75

2 j Rust Sandro 9.75
+ Roner Remo 9.75

2 k Roner Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.75

2 l Reichmuth Marco ** 9.75
+ Elmiger Andreas ** 9.75

2 m Omlin David 9.75
+ Anderegg Michael 9.75

2 n Müller Roman (2009) 9.75
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 9.75

2 o Lustenberger Josef * 9.75
+ Schürpf Bruno ** 9.75

2 p Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.75

2 q Imfeld Laurin 9.75
+ Graf Gian 9.75

2 r Hurschler Tobias * 9.75
+ Krauer Andri * 9.75

2 s Heinzer Benno * 9.75
+ Bucher Roland * 9.75

2 t Hegglin Julian (2008) 9.75
+ Ettlin Raphael (2009) 9.75

2 u Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75

2 v Gasser Dominik 1 9.75
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin 9.75

2 w Furrer Jens 9.75
+ Huser Christian 9.75

2 x Durrer Jonas * 9.75
+ Bühler Patrice * 9.75

2 y Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.75

2 z Betschart Marcel * 9.75
+ Bürgi Reto * 9.75

3 a Wittwer Janis (2008) 9.00
- Spichtig Clemens 9.00

3 b Wiss Severin (2009) 9.00
- Gisler Raphael (2009) 9.00

3 c Ulrich Marco ** 9.00
- Durrer Nando ** 9.00

3 d Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00
- Huser Tobias 9.00

3 e Spichtig Clemens 9.00
- Wittwer Janis (2008) 9.00

3 f Schnider Lukas (2007) 9.00
- Loretz Levin (2009) 9.00

3 g Reichmuth Roland ** 9.00
- Heiniger Marco ** 9.00

3 h Püntener Luca 9.00
- Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.00

3 i Lang Sven ** 9.00
- Burch Jonas *** 9.00

3 j Huser Tobias 9.00
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00

3 k Hess Dominik * 9.00
- Elmiger Matthias * 9.00

3 l Herger Elias (2009) 9.00
- Burch Ivo (2008) 9.00

3 m Heiniger Marco ** 9.00
- Reichmuth Roland ** 9.00

3 n Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.00
- Püntener Luca 9.00

3 o Elmiger Matthias * 9.00
- Hess Dominik * 9.00

3 p Durrer Nando ** 9.00
- Ulrich Marco ** 9.00
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3 q Burch Jonas *** 9.00
- Lang Sven ** 9.00

3 r Burch Ivo (2008) 9.00
- Herger Elias (2009) 9.00

3 s Bieri Marcel *** 9.00
- Alpiger Nick *** 9.00

3 t Berchtold Kilian 9.00
- Schuler Samuel 9.00

3 u Alpiger Nick *** 9.00
- Bieri Marcel *** 9.00

4 a Zimmermann Raffael 8.75
- Fuchs Jonas 8.75

4 b Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.75
- Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.75

4 c Wiget Ueli * 8.75
- Arnold Fabian * 8.75

4 d Walker Jan 8.75
- Odermatt Lars 8.75

4 e von Wyl Kevin * 8.75
- Lustenberger Tim * 8.75

4 f Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75
- Hürlimann Ueli 8.75

4 g Suter Colin (2009) 8.75
- Kiser Janik (2007) 8.75

4 h Süssmeier Kay 8.75
- Rust Silvio 8.75

4 i Schuler Samuel 8.75
- Berchtold Kilian 8.75

4 j Schöpfer Ronny ** 8.75
- Kessler Joel ** 8.75

4 k Rust Silvio 8.75
- Süssmeier Kay 8.75

4 l Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.75
- Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.75

4 m Odermatt Lars 8.75
- Walker Jan 8.75

4 n Müller Josias * 8.75
- Appert Silvan * 8.75

4 o Lustenberger Tim * 8.75
- von Wyl Kevin * 8.75

4 p Loretz Levin (2009) 8.75
- Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.75

4 q Kiser Janik (2007) 8.75
- Suter Colin (2009) 8.75

4 r Kessler Joel ** 8.75
- Schöpfer Ronny ** 8.75

4 s Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.75
- Bühler Ramon * 8.75

4 t Iten Janis (2007) 8.75
- Dubach Joel (2009) 8.75

4 u Hürlimann Ueli 8.75
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75

4 v Hüppin Lukas 8.75
- Grüter Marcel 8.75

4 w Heimann Diego (2007) 8.75
- Achermann Ueli 8.75

4 x Grüter Marcel 8.75
- Hüppin Lukas 8.75

4 y Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.75
- Wiss Severin (2009) 8.75

4 z Fuchs Jonas 8.75
- Zimmermann Raffael 8.75

4 aa Durrer Markus * 8.75
- Bühler Patrice * 8.75

4 ab Dubach Joel (2009) 8.75
- Iten Janis (2007) 8.75

4 ac Bühler Ramon * 8.75
- Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.75

4 ad Büeler Alexander 8.75
- Arnold Lukas 8.75

4 ae Arnold Lukas 8.75
- Büeler Alexander 8.75

4 af Arnold Fabian * 8.75
- Wiget Ueli * 8.75

4 ag Appert Silvan * 8.75
- Müller Josias * 8.75

4 ah Achermann Ueli 8.75
- Heimann Diego (2007) 8.75

4 ai von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.75
o Kretz Marius 8.75

4 aj Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.75

4 ak Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.75
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.75

5 a Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

5 b Zumstein Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Suter Manuel 8.50

5 c Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

5 d Widmer Simon 8.50
o von Ah Markus 8.50

5 e Waser David 8.50
o Zanini David 8.50

5 f Wallimann Remo * 8.50
o Wyss Sven * 8.50

5 g von Moos Nico 8.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

5 h von Ah Marc (2008) 8.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

5 i Troxler Jonas ** 8.50
o Heinzer Lukas ** 8.50

5 j Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50
o Dobler Fabian (2009) 8.50

5 k Thierstein Marco * 8.50
o Bucher André * 8.50

5 l Suter Joel * 8.50
o Theiler Nils * 8.50

5 m Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50

5 n Schürpf Bruno ** 8.50
o Lustenberger Josef * 8.50

5 o Schmutz Simon ** 8.50
o Ettlin Stefan ** 8.50

5 p Roner Remo 8.50
o Rust Sandro 8.50

5 q Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.50

5 r Pfyl Reto 8.50
o Bucher Roman 8.50

5 s Niederberger Marc Ursin 8.50
o Gasser Dominik 1 8.50

5 t Neuhaus David 8.50
o Felder Ivan 8.50

5 u Nay Kyron 8.50
o Näpflin Urs 8.50

5 v Müller Luca ** 8.50
o Rohrer Ueli ** 8.50

5 w Mehr Lars * 8.50
o Suter Beat * 8.50

5 x Laimbacher Severin 8.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

5 y Krauer Andri * 8.50
o Hurschler Tobias * 8.50

5 z Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50

5 aa Kathriner Severin 8.50
o Auf der Maur Alex 8.50

5 ab Inderbitzin Dominik 8.50
o Kiser Markus 8.50

5 ac Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50
o Herger Flavio 8.50

5 ad Huser Christian 8.50
o Furrer Jens 8.50

5 ae Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Baumberger Simon (2008) 8.50

5 af Hess Lorenz 8.50
o Ziegler Elias 8.50

5 ag Hess Kobi 8.50
o Gisler Lukas 8.50

5 ah Graf Gian 8.50
o Imfeld Laurin 8.50

5 ai Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

5 aj Flüeler Jeremias 8.50
o Schmidli André 8.50
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5 ak Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

5 al Ettlin Martin * 8.50
o Buchmann Moritz * 8.50

5 am Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

5 an Elmiger Andreas ** 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco ** 8.50

5 ao Egli Benno 8.50
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

5 ap Eberli David (2008) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel 8.50

5 aq Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

5 ar Bullakaj Benhard 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mirco 8.50

5 as Bürli Roger ** 8.50
o Van Messel Noe ** 8.50

5 at Bürgi Reto * 8.50
o Betschart Marcel * 8.50

5 au Bühler Patrice * 8.50
o Durrer Jonas * 8.50

5 av Bucher Roland * 8.50
o Heinzer Benno * 8.50

5 aw Bucher Christian ** 8.50
o Scherrer Fabian ** 8.50

5 ax Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50
o Roner Roman (2007) 8.50

5 ay Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
o Widmer Thomas 8.50

5 az Andermatt Reto * 8.50
o Würsch Lars * 8.50

5 ba Anderegg Michael 8.50
o Omlin David 8.50

5 bb Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


